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Name E-mail Address Phone Number Location 

A 

Altfeather, Nate altfeathern@saic.com 608-443-8458 WI 

B 

Baldisserotto, Pierpaolo paolo@energyengineeringnet.com 404-894-4718 GA 

Banuri, Nishit  nbanuri3@gmail.com 304-685-6247 PA 

Barringer, Frank  flbarringer@crimson.ua.edu 205-799-9199 AL 

Basler, Andrew andrew.basler@covidien.com 314-654-2144 MO 

Breidenich, Carl cjbreidenich@crimson.ua.edu 940-727-9564 TX 

Brewer, Jeffrey  jbrewer@cleantechpartners.org 608-203-0118 WI 

Brooks, Joe ‡ jbrooks@amca.org 847-394-0150 IL 

C 

Chinoda, Z. Patrick  pchinoda@verantis.com 440-243-5830 OH 

Corley, Glen gcorley@cimtecinc.net 205-613-5474 AL 

Cunningham, Glenn  gcunningham@tntech.edu 931-372-3826 TN 

D 

Draper, Clifton W. c.draper@tridim.com 540 967-5781 VA 

Dufresne, Raymond dufresr@wyeth.com 978-247-4474 MA 

G 

Gopalakrishnan, Bhaskaran bgopalak@mail.wvu.edu 304-685-5565 WV 

Gutzwiller, Les les.gutzwiller@robinsonfans.com 724-452-6121 PA 

H 

Harbin, Kristopher kbharbin@crimson.ua.edu 205-292-9369 AL 

Hare, Jeff jeff.hare@cascadeenergy.com  801-770-4332 UT 

Hash IV, Robert bhash@airsystemsales.com 615-373-0039 TN 

Hunter, Bill ‡  bhunter@aircleantech.com 206-860-4930 WA 

J 

Jackson, David djackson@fando.com 860-646-2469 CT 

Johnson, John johnsonjohn@conedsolutions.com 781-264-1930 MA 
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Name E-mail Address Phone Number Location 

K 

Kosanovic, Beka  kosanovi@ecs.umass.edu 413-545-0684 MA 

Kostrzewa, Michael michael@engr.colostate.edu 970-491-7709 CO 

L 

Lumsden, William J.  lumsden1@charter.net 608-393-4926 WI 

M 

Martin, Donovan G.  donovan@flowcare.com 519-740-8733 Ontario, CANADA 

Martin, Vern   vern@flowcare.com 519-740-8733 
x324  

Ontario, CANADA 

Milan, Christopher cbmilan@bpa.gov 503-230-3611 OR 

Muller, Michael B. mbmuller@caes.rutgers.edu 732-445-5540 NJ 

N 

Najafi, Hamid hnajafi@crimson.ua.edu 205-861-7846   AL 

Nelson, Chad nelson@ecs.umass.edu 860-922-8380 CT 

O 

O'Connor, Hugh hoconnor@wyeth.com 978-247-4330 MA 

Onsager, Steven  sonsager@infratrol.com 262-797-8140 WI 

P 

Preis, Fred f.preis@airstreaminc.ca 519-747-2676 Ontario, CANADA 

S 

Shinn, John john.shinn@qeiem.com 503-579-8984 OR 

Shudy Palmer, Anne  anne@productiveenergy.com 608-232-1861 WI 

T 

Taylor, Robert  btaylor2@eng.ua.edu 205-348-4078 AL 

Tolbert, Joshua jatolbert7@gmail.com 205-300-5114 AL 

Tucker, Tom ttucker@kinergetics.net 608-442-5695 x1 WI 

V 

Vinck, Peter  peter.vinck@inflowco.com 612-845-2589 MN 

W 

Wanek, Amy  waneka@saic.com 608-277-8040 WI 
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Name E-mail Address Phone Number Location 

Wells, Alexandra  alex@productiveenergy.com 608-232-1861 WI 

Wenning, Thomas wenningtj@ornl.gov 865-946-1504 TN 

Woodbury, Keith  keith.woodbury@ua.edu  205-348-1647 AL 

Worley, Matt matt.worley@harrisgroup.com 404-424-8889  GA 

Wroblewski, Ron ‡  info@productiveenergy.com 608-232-1861 WI 

 
‡ Indicates Qualified Instructor 
A Qualified Instructor has been approved by DOE to conduct Qualified Specialist training on a specific industrial system 
assessment tool. Individuals who receive this training and pass a rigorous competency examination attain Qualified 
Specialist status. 
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